Triatlon Reka Krucemburk - Celkové, 23.08.2020

# Jméno
Vecefa Matyas (2009)
Majkrakova Laura (2010)
Stanék Daniel (2010)
Auf Jan (2009)
Masek Vojtéch (2010)

v A W N

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:14

Zemé

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

Klub
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA

Cas

00:13:46,00
00:14:42,00
00:15:20,00
00:15:45,00
00:16:49,00

Plavani
00:02:28,00()
00:03:21,00()
00:03:23,00()
00:02:53,00()
00:03:23,00()

Kolo
00:00:22,00()
00:00:20,00()
00:00:20,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:21,00()

B&h
00:05:47,00()
00:06:03,00()
00:06:20,00()
00:06:23,00()
00:06:00,00()



