

## Triatlon Řeka Kruceburk - Celkově, 23.08.2020

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	<b>Večeřa Matyáš (2009)</b>	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	<b>00:13:46,00</b>	<b>00:02:28,00()</b>	<b>00:00:22,00()</b>	<b>00:05:47,00()</b>
2	Majkráková Laura (2010)	CZE		<b>00:14:42,00</b>	00:03:21,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:06:03,00()
3	Staněk Daniel (2010)			<b>00:15:20,00</b>	00:03:23,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:06:20,00()
4	Auf Jan (2009)	CZE		<b>00:15:45,00</b>	00:02:53,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:06:23,00()
5	Mašek Vojtěch (2010)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOHLUBNA	<b>00:16:49,00</b>	00:03:23,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:06:00,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:19